■ 10Ω–10Ω Series
Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Flow Control and Relief Valves
Graphic Symbols
With Proportional Pilot Relief Valve
Without Proportional Pilot Relief Valve
O
M
X

have a good machined finish. (1.6 )
★When ordering the EFBGM-10Y, also order a F3 series pipe flange kit. For details on the kit, consult us.
■ Model Number Designation
EFB G -03 -125 -C -E -61
Series Number Type of
Mounting Valve Size Max. Metered Flow
L/min
Proportional Pilot Relief
Valve Pressure Adj. Range
Pilot
Connection
Design
Number
EFB:
Proportional Electro-
Hydraulic Flow
Control and Relief
Valve
G:
Sub-Plate
Mounting
03 125 C, H:
See Specifications
None:
Without Proportional
Pilot Relief Valve
None:
Internal Pilot
E:
External Pilot
61
06 250 61
10 500 51
12.8
Manual Flow Adj. Screw
3 Hex. Soc. INC.
Mounting Surface
(O-Rings Furnished)
Air Vent
3 Hex. Soc.
3 Places
Locating Pins
6 Dia.  2 Places
11
.7
Z
14.2 11 Dia. Through
17.5 Spotface
4 Places
Manual Pressure Adj. Screw
3 Hex. Soc.
INC.
61.8